Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

245
244
242
228
229
230
231
243
246
247
250
251
252
253
254
257
265
266
267
268
269
274
278
279
280
281
271
241
272
232

75'1"
60'5"
552"
25'7"
29'1"
21'3"
19'11"

17'4"
28'1"
39'8"
28'3"

43'

16'3"
30'11"
28'11"

24'

17'4"
28'5"
19'3"
29'4"
19'4"
19'10"
41'5"
32'8"
31'9"
15'6"

1st Paper Airplz Holland Hall
2nd Paper Airplz Holland Hall
3rd Paper Airple Holland Hall

Paper Airple Chelsea Elementary School
Paper Airplz Chelsea Elementary School
Paper Airple Chelsea Elementary School
Paper Airple Chelsea Elementary School
Paper Airplz Holland Hall

Paper Airple Jenks East Intermediate
Paper Airple Jenks East Intermediate
Paper Airplz Lincoln Christian School
Paper Airplz Lincoln Christian School
Paper Airplz Lincoln Christian School
Paper Airplz Lincoln Christian School
Paper Airple Marquette Catholic School
Paper Airple Opeka Christian Accadamy
Paper Airple Schmitz Homeschool
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy

Paper Airple Tulsa Salt Homeschool Co-op

Paper Airple Twin Hills School
Paper Airple Twin Hills School
Paper Airple Twin Hills School
Paper Airple Twin Hills School

1st Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
2nd Paper Airple Glenpool Middle School
3rd Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy

Paper Airplz Chelsea Middle School

Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Darrell
Darrell
Darrell
Darrell
Jennifer
Brenda
Brenda
Melysa
Melysa
Melysa
Melysa
Dru

Sarah
Melissa
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Crystal
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Jeni
Stephanie
Falon

LaMar
LaMar
LaMar
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
LaMar
Wilson
Wilson
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Jenkinson
Opeka
Schmitz
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Bradley
Patterson
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee
Bradley
Lee
Bradley
Wilson

Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Lower
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle

Jackson B
Easton R
Hatcher H

Shawn O
Colton K
Malachi D, Trace L



Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team
Team

233
234
235
238
239
240
248
249
255
256
258
270
273
282
283
284
285
286
288
289
290
291
260
275
277
236
237
259
261
262
263

162"
31'2"
20'6"
21'1"

20'

10'
27'8"

25'
30'1"
30'1"
18'9"

31'4"

24'4"

42'11"

38'4"
25'11"

Paper Airple Chelsea Middle School
Paper Airple Chelsea Middle School
Paper Airple Chelsea Middle School
Paper Airple Glenpool Middle School
Paper Airple Glenpool Middle School
Paper Airple Glenpool Middle School
Paper Airple Legacy Homeschool Tulsa
Paper Airple Legacy Homeschool Tulsa
Paper Airple Marquette Catholic School
Paper Airple Mounds Middle School
Paper Airplz Rejoice Christian School
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airple Summit Christian Academy
Paper Airple Twin Hills School

Paper Airple Twin Hills School

Paper Airple Twin Hills School

Paper Airple Twin Hills School

Paper Airple University School

Paper Airple Will Rogers Junior High
Paper Airple Will Rogers Junior High
Paper Airple Will Rogers Junior High
Paper Airple Will Rogers Junior High

1st Paper Airple Rejoice Christian School
2nd Paper Airplz Tulsa Tech - Union Freshman £ Ms
3rd Paper Airplz Tulsa Tech - Union Freshman £ Ms
Paper Airple Coweta High School & Jr. Higt Mr.
Paper Airple Coweta High School & Jr. Higt Mr.

Paper Airplz Rejoice Christian School
Paper Airple Sapulpa High School
Paper Airple Sapulpa High School
Paper Airple Sapulpa High School

Ms

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Falon
Falon
Falon
Jeni

Jeni

Jeni
Shannah
Shannah
Dru

Kim
Katie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Kevin
David
David
David
David
Katie
Ashley
Ashley
Ron

Ron
Katie
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth

Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Lee

Lee

Lee

Shry
Shry
Jenkinson
Cummings
Winders
Bradley
Bradley
Allen
Allen
Allen
Allen
Vincent
Isenbart
Isenbart
Isenbart
Isenbart
Winders
Farley
Farley
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Winders
Cole
Cole
Cole

Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Middle
Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Upper

Titus M, Quentin D
Brannan G
Thursly N



Team 264 Paper Airple Sapulpa High School Mr. Kenneth Cole Upper
Team 276 Paper Airple Tulsa Tech - Union Freshman /Ms  Ashley Farley Upper
Team 287 Paper Airple Wagoner HS Mr. Damon Boston Upper



