Team	245	75'1"	1st Paper Airpla Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	Jackson B
Team	244	60'5"	2nd Paper Airpla Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	Easton R
Team	242	55'2"	3rd Paper Airpla Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	Hatcher H
Team	228	25'7"	Paper Airpla Chelsea Elementary School	Mr.	Darrell	Anderson	Lower	
Team	229	29'1"	Paper Airpla Chelsea Elementary School	Mr.	Darrell	Anderson	Lower	
Team	230	21'3"	Paper Airpla Chelsea Elementary School	Mr.	Darrell	Anderson	Lower	
Team	231	19'11"	Paper Airpla Chelsea Elementary School	Mr.	Darrell	Anderson	Lower	
Team	243		Paper Airpla Holland Hall	Ms	Jennifer	LaMar	Lower	
Team	246		Paper Airpla Jenks East Intermediate	Ms	Brenda	Wilson	Lower	
Team	247	17'4"	Paper Airpla Jenks East Intermediate	Ms	Brenda	Wilson	Lower	
Team	250	28'1"	Paper Airpla Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	251	39'8"	Paper Airpla Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	252	28'3"	Paper Airpla Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	253	43'	Paper Airpla Lincoln Christian School	Ms	Melysa	Clayton	Lower	
Team	254		Paper Airpla Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Lower	
Team	257	16'3"	Paper Airpla Opeka Christian Accadamy	Ms	Sarah	Opeka	Lower	
Team	265	30'11"	Paper Airpla Schmitz Homeschool	Ms	Melissa	Schmitz	Lower	
Team	266	28'11"	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	267	24'	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	268		Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	269	17'4"	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Lower	
Team	274	28'5"	Paper Airpla Tulsa Salt Homeschool Co-op	Ms	Crystal	Patterson	Lower	
Team	278	19'3"	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Stephanie	Lee	Lower	
Team	279	29'4"	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Stephanie	Lee	Lower	
Team	280	19'4"	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Stephanie	Lee	Lower	
Team	281	19'10"	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Stephanie	Lee	Lower	
Team	271	41'5"	1st Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	Shawn O
Team	241	32'8"	2nd Paper Airpla Glenpool Middle School	Ms	Jeni	Lee	Middle	Colton K
Team	272	31'9"	3rd Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	Malachi D, Trace L
Team	232	15'6"	Paper Airpla Chelsea Middle School	Ms	Falon	Wilson	Middle	

Team	233		Paper Airpla Chelsea Middle School	Ms	Falon	Wilson	Middle	
Team	234	16'2"	Paper Airpla Chelsea Middle School	Ms	Falon	Wilson	Middle	
Team	235	31'2"	Paper Airpla Chelsea Middle School	Ms	Falon	Wilson	Middle	
Team	238	20'6"	Paper Airpla Glenpool Middle School	Ms	Jeni	Lee	Middle	
Team	239	21'1"	Paper Airpla Glenpool Middle School	Ms	Jeni	Lee	Middle	
Team	240	20'	Paper Airpla Glenpool Middle School	Ms	Jeni	Lee	Middle	
Team	248	10'	Paper Airpla Legacy Homeschool Tulsa	Ms	Shannah	Shry	Middle	
Team	249	27'8"	Paper Airpla Legacy Homeschool Tulsa	Ms	Shannah	Shry	Middle	
Team	255	25'	Paper Airpla Marquette Catholic School	Ms	Dru	Jenkinson	Middle	
Team	256		Paper Airpla Mounds Middle School	Ms	Kim	Cummings	Middle	
Team	258	30'1"	Paper Airpla Rejoice Christian School	Ms	Katie	Winders	Middle	
Team	270	30'1"	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	273	18'9"	Paper Airpla Summit Christian Academy	Ms	Stephanie	Bradley	Middle	
Team	282		Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Rebecca	Allen	Middle	
Team	283	31'4"	Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Rebecca	Allen	Middle	
Team	284		Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Rebecca	Allen	Middle	
Team	285		Paper Airpla Twin Hills School	Ms	Rebecca	Allen	Middle	
Team	286	24'4"	Paper Airpla University School	Mr.	Kevin	Vincent	Middle	
Team	288		Paper Airpla Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	289		Paper Airpla Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	290		Paper Airpla Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	291		Paper Airpla Will Rogers Junior High	Mr.	David	Isenbart	Middle	
Team	260	42'11"	1st Paper Airpla Rejoice Christian School	Ms	Katie	Winders	Upper	Titus M, Quentin D
Team	275	38'4"	2nd Paper Airpla Tulsa Tech - Union Freshma	n <i>I</i> Ms	Ashley	Farley	Upper	Brannan G
Team	277	25'11"	3rd Paper Airpla Tulsa Tech - Union Freshma	n <i>I</i> Ms	Ashley	Farley	Upper	Thursly N
Team	236		Paper Airpla Coweta High School & Jr. H	igh Mr.	Ron	Sturgeon	Upper	
Team	237		Paper Airpla Coweta High School & Jr. H	igh Mr.	Ron	Sturgeon	Upper	
Team	259		Paper Airpla Rejoice Christian School	Ms	Katie	Winders	Upper	
Team	261		Paper Airpla Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	262		Paper Airpla Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	
Team	263		Paper Airpla Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper	

Team	264	Paper Airpla Sapulpa High School	Mr.	Kenneth	Cole	Upper
Team	276	Paper Airpla Tulsa Tech - Union Freshman	<i>l</i> Ms	Ashley	Farley	Upper
Team	287	Paper Airpla Wagoner HS	Mr.	Damon	Boston	Upper